Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:101 10 Fat White Guys Category: Masters 40+
] ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stewart, Bryan 1:34:46 1:34:46 8:12 0 33 33
2 Braun, Gary 3:22:36 1:47:50 10:31 0 73 54
3 Slavik, Wes 4:46:53 1:24:17 9:14 0 44 51
4 Phipps, Steve 5:57:52 1:10:59 8:06 0 30 49
5 Wallace, Scott 7:50:38 1:52:46 10:18 0 73 54
6 Savage, Ray 9:06:47 1:16:09 13:02 0 86 66
7 Hope, Cam 10:51:13 1:44:26 10:11 0 72 69
8 Lazaruk, John 12:00:58 1:09:45 7:04 0 14 61
9 Heaton, Greg 13:02:42 1:01:44 9:12 0 46 58
10 Lappenbush, Larry 14:43:22 1:40:40 9:56 0 77 64

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:102 Repsol Rapidos Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Volsteedt, Charl 1:21:13 1:21:13 7:02 0 16 16
2 Kielbasinski, Matthew 2:39:59 1:18:46 7:41 0 15 10
3 Fitzgerald, Arielle 3:51:44 1:11:45 7:52 0 13 11
4 Fung, Leo 5:00:00 1:08:16 7:48 0 23 10
5 Pryce, Carl 6:25:36 1:25:36 7:49 0 24 10
6 Pryce, Anna 7:04:08 0:38:32 6:36 0 9 10
7 Pryce, Ben 8:27:37 1:23:29 8:09 0 38 11
8 Rohwedder, Rio 9:40:12 1:12:35 7:21 0 19 11
9 Hart, Chris't 10:30:32 0:50:20 7:30 0 12 10
10 Titus, Morgan 11:33:03 1:02:31 6:10 0 4 9

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:103 The Lost Tribe Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mciver, Jordan 1:19:55 1:19:55 6:55 0 11 11
2 Cassidy, Kevin 2:35:04 1:15:09 7:20 0 9 7
3 Augert, Claudette 3:47:15 1:12:11 7:54 0 14 8
4 Durance, Jason 4:47:45 1:00:30 6:54 0 5 7
5 Deveau, Darren 6:15:19 1:27:34 8:00 0 27 8
6 Goudie, Shane 6:56:29 0:41:10 7:03 0 14 9
7 S, Laurie 8:15:12 1:18:43 7:41 0 29 9
8 Banks, Brian 9:26:35 1:11:23 7:14 0 17 9
9 Mciver, Grant 10:29:55 1:03:20 9:26 0 50 9
10 Fink, Warren 11:39:37 1:09:42 6:53 0 18 10



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:104 Pyramid Peckerheads Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Prill, Allison 1:45:09 1:45:09 9:06 0 61 61
2 Kardash, Trisha 3:38:57 1:53:48 11:06 0 81 76
3 Kardash, Drew 5:02:01 1:23:04 9:06 0 40 68
4 Reid, Darren 6:13:59 1:11:58 8:13 0 33 56
5 Hudyma, Wade 8:00:58 1:46:59 9:47 0 65 60
6 Kardash, Drew 8:45:51 0:44:53 7:41 0 21 56
7 Eifler, Nicole 10:29:31 1:43:40 10:07 0 70 62
8 Culley, Craig 11:58:45 1:29:14 9:02 0 58 60
9 Wagner, Derek 13:22:24 1:23:39 12:28 0 84 66
10 Shipley, Mike 14:39:55 1:17:31 7:39 0 32 6l

Results by Runner 3ot

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:105 Team With a Theme Category: Women's Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Brady, Tammy 1:48:20 1:48:20 9:22 0 69 69
2 Khaner, Tory 3:22:39 1:34:19 9:12 0 47 55
3 Holod, Carol 4:58:10 1:35:31 10:28 0 72 64
4 Leiter, Josie 6:19:02 1:20:52 9:14 0 57 59
5 Peters, Tara 8:28:49 2:09:47 11:52 0 86 74
6 Krause, Melissa 9:14:51 0:46:02 7:53 0 25 71
7 Aiello, Natasha 11:06:08 1:51:17 10:51 0 80 74
8 Parks, Natalie 12:28:54 1:22:46 8:23 0 41 69
9 Davies, Trish 13:39:18 1:10:24 10:30 0 72 71
10 Mercredi, Lisa 15:39:56 2:00:38 11:55 0 86 77

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:106 Fast Trax Alta Elite Ladies Category: Women's Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Waslen, Kathryn 1:20:54 1:20:54 7:00 0 14 14
2 Slaughter, Gemma 2:36:38 1:15:44 7:23 0 10 8
3 Mueller, Jessica 3:46:00 1:09:22 7:36 0 11 7
4 Loo-backman, Rhonda 4:52:20 1:06:20 7:34 0 15 8
5 Macdonald, Ailsa 6:16:06 1:23:46 7:39 0 21 9
6 Adamson, Lauren 6:55:46 0:39:40 6:48 0 12 8
7 Turgeon, Ashley 8:04:57 1:09:11 6:45 0 12 8
8 Clancy, Shannon 9:10:16 1:05:19 6:37 0 6 8
9 Young, Arden 9:58:55 0:48:39 7:15 0 7 8
10 Stenning, Faye 11:06:11 1:07:16 6:38 0 13 8



Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:107 Synergy Fitness Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Andreai, Christina 1:48:18 1:48:18 9:22 0 68 68
2 Allen, Dave 3:39:10 1:50:52 10:49 0 78 77
3 Baynham, Leasa 5:11:09 1:26:59 9:32 5 52 74
4 Stuber, Kim 6:41:54 1:30:45 10:22 0 77 79
5 Macdonald, Trevor 9:08:39 2:26:45 13:25 0 87 86
6 Baron, Angela 10:01:00 0:52:21 8:58 0 50 84
7 Wirth, Corey 11:59:57 1:58:57 11:36 0 85 86
8 Wirth, Corey 13:35:11 1:35:14 9:38 0 68 84
9 Tolhurst, Mike 14:51:09 1:15:58 11:19 0 80 84
10 Tolhurst, Janine 16:25:53 1:34:44 9:21 0 72 84
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:109 Stantec Stompers Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Olson, Joe 1:31:38 1:31:38 7:56 0 28 28
2 Tabelev, Vlad 2:48:22 1:16:44 7:29 0 11 18
3 Finningley, Nicole 4:16:17 1:27:55 9:38 0 55 25
4 Hegmann, George 6:27:45 2:11:28 15:00 0 87 67
5 Bossie, Josh 8:23:15 1:55:30 10:33 0 75 71
6 Chui, Edward 9:06:58 0:43:43 7:29 0 18 68
7 Chan, Karen 10:44:36 1:37:38 9:32 0 63 64
8 Nan, Kimberlie 12:42:55 1:58:19 11:59 0 84 78
9 Jackson, John 13:39:47 0:56:52 8:28 0 29 72
10 Zurbruegg, Thomas 15:14:37 1:34:50 9:22 0 74 73
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:110 Stantec Striders Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Goudie, Alice 1:41:31 1:41:31 8:47 0 54 54
2 Goudie, Derek 3:30:31 1:49:00 10:38 0 75 66
3 Moroz, Andrea 5:18:22 1:47:51 11:49 0 84 80
4 Warner, Doug 6:45:52 1:27:30 9:59 0 73 81
5 Warner, Lucas 8:35:31 1:49:39 10:01 0 69 77
6 Viscount, Rose 9:31:17 0:55:46 9:33 0 66 79
7 Hobson, Tim 11:00:46 1:29:29 8:44 0 48 73
8 Roberts, Margaret 12:38:28 1:37:42 9:53 0 73 74
9 Russell, Claire 13:43:42 1:05:14 9:43 0 57 75
10 Edwards, Clare 15:28:25 1:44:43 10:20 0 80 74



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:111 Fast Trax YEG Rebelettes Category: Women's Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ainsworth, Reina 1:25:06 1:25:06 7:22 0 20 20
2 Andersen, Angela 2:48:40 1:23:34 8:09 0 21 19
3 Atwood, Kathy 4:03:03 1:14:23 8:09 0 18 15
4 Green, Petra 5:08:44 1:05:41 7:30 0 13 14
5 Feraco, Merissa 6:45:31 1:36:47 8:51 0 54 17
6 Maisano, Shannon 7:22:40 0:37:09 6:22 0 6 13
7 Macdonald, Ailsa 8:34:31 1:11:51 7:01 0 17 13
8 Durell, Kathy 9:41:58 1:07:27 6:50 0 11 12
9 Maria, Larissa 10:40:16 0:58:18 8:41 0 33 12
10 Hayward, Amber 11:55:11 1:14:55 7:24 0 27 13
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:112 Your Pace or Mine?? Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mccallum, Alex 1:21:48 1:21:48 7:05 0 17 17
2 Tulk, Rachel 2:57:37 1:35:49 9:21 0 54 30
3 Malowany, Kalina 4:27:32 1:29:55 9:51 0 62 32
4 Hill, Maureen 5:40:25 1:12:53 8:19 0 34 29
5 Fraser, Andrew 7:12:10 1:31:45 8:23 0 39 33
6 Steffensen, Danielle 8:15:42 1:03:32 10:53 0 81 44
7 Millette, Ashley 9:43:03 1:27:21 8:31 0 46 42
8 Hood, Kirstie 11:29:10 1:46:07 10:44 0 81 50
9 Peake, Nick 12:34:07 1:04:57 9:41 0 55 51
10 L'heureux, Maryse 13:46:56 1:12:49 7:11 0 24 48
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:114 United Cycle Heros Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Buzzeo, David 1:40:40 1:40:40 8:42 0 51 51
2 Scanga, Tanya 3:15:25 1:34:45 9:15 0 49 50
3 Lennarson, Michelle 4:37:42 1:22:17 9:01 0 38 46
4 Morgan, Susan 6:00:39 1:22:57 9:28 0 63 51
5 Valevicius, Aida 7:33:10 1:32:31 8:27 0 41 48
6 Wells, James 8:17:48 0:44:38 7:39 0 20 45
7 De Voss, Conny 9:53:48 1:36:00 9:22 0 59 45
8 Shwetz, Troy 11:05:25 1:11:37 7:15 0 18 39
9 Sasaky, Greg 11:55:36 0:50:11 7:29 0 11 36
10 Bustos, Beto 13:09:23 1:13:47 7:17 0 25 34



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:115 Pender Pacers Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Wolansky, Russell 1:44:23 1:44:23 9:02 0 60 60
2 Krasovic, Wendy 3:24:47 1:40:24 9:48 0 58 56
3 Sykes, David 4:53:06 1:28:19 9:40 0 58 59
4 Hillier, Paula 6:31:20 1:33:14 10:39 5 79 70
5 Farmer, Jude 8:04:25 1:33:05 8:31 0 43 62
6 Davis, Carol 9:01:36 0:57:11 9:48 0 72 65
7 Reynoso, Wanda 10:47:16 1:45:40 10:19 0 75 66
8 Katz, Debbie 12:26:51 1:39:35 10:05 0 77 67
9 Brown, Kim 13:33:47 1:06:56 9:59 0 59 68
10 Katz, Herb 15:00:38 1:26:51 8:34 0 59 68

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:116 Bayer CropScience 1 Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gentner, Nicole 1:53:06 1:53:06 9:47 0 78 78
2 Schultz, Devan 3:40:44 1:47:38 10:30 0 72 79
3 Ruggirello, Eric 5:07:17 1:26:33 9:29 0 50 71
4 Schultz, Rob 6:30:05 1:22:48 9:27 0 62 68
5 Veness, Jared 8:07:39 1:37:34 8:55 0 55 65
6 Mcmullen, Michelle 9:09:52 1:02:13 10:39 0 79 69
7 Sendziak, Nicole 10:40:39 1:30:47 8:51 0 50 63
8 Crapo, Jonathan 12:06:04 1:25:25 8:39 0 46 63
9 Patzer, Kelly 13:09:02 1:02:58 9:23 0 49 61
10 Krisinger, Anna 14:41:38 1:32:36 9:08 0 68 62

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:117 Bayer CropScience 2 Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Fero, Sean 1:46:57 1:46:57 9:15 0 65 65
2 Steckler, Mike 3:28:39 1:41:42 9:55 0 61 62
3 Gans, Matthew 4:52:35 1:23:56 9:12 0 42 57
4 Bunz, Curtis 5:59:55 1:07:20 7:41 0 19 50
5 Hossini, Komie 7:27:58 1:28:03 8:03 0 31 46
6 Baron, Heather 8:20:17 0:52:19 8:58 0 48 47
7 Tappauf, Lena 10:01:36 1:41:19 9:53 0 68 52
8 Koopmann, Edda 11:37:14 1:35:38 9:41 0 69 54
9 Waldner, David 12:42:22 1:05:08 9:42 0 56 54
10 Shell, Forrest 14:05:18 1:22:56 8:11 0 51 53



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:118 Tourmaline TOUcans Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mackenzie, Andrew 1:31:08 1:31:08 7:53 0 27 27
2 Sampson, Curtis 2:44:51 1:13:43 7:12 0 8 15
3 Xu, David 4:05:03 1:20:12 8:47 0 30 17
4 Everitt, Joel 5:32:03 1:27:00 9:56 0 71 26
5 Lazaruk, Darren 7:02:41 1:30:38 8:17 0 35 26
6 Krueger, Kelsey 7:56:30 0:53:49 9:13 0 56 25
7 Duncan, Dean 9:12:23 1:15:53 7:24 0 24 26
8 Ryan, Darrin 10:28:41 1:16:18 7:43 0 23 24
9 Rutherford, Brian 11:21:57 0:53:16 7:56 0 21 22
10 Sitzler, Claus 12:41:31 1:19:34 7:51 0 38 21

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:119 Kinl00 Team One Category: Open
] ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Muddle, Jenifer 1:48:38 1:48:38 9:24 0 70 70
2 Liboiron, Marhea 3:11:39 1:23:01 8:06 0 19 45
3 Macleod, Joline 4:30:26 1:18:47 8:38 0 27 38
4 Melton, Patrick 5:39:40 1:09:14 7:54 0 26 28
5 Macleod, Jonathan 7:02:34 1:22:54 7:35 0 17 25
6 Macleod, Andrew 7:57:50 0:55:16 9:28 0 63 27
7 Yohemas, Jason 9:11:57 1:14:07 7:14 0 21 25
8 Melanson, Shane 10:39:08 1:27:11 8:49 0 51 27
9 Stoddart, Scott 11:39:44 1:00:36 9:02 0 42 31
10 Melton, Graeme 12:59:03 1:19:19 7:50 0 37 31

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:121 Canadian Natural Runners Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Rowein, Scott 1:42:38 1:42:38 8:53 0 58 58
2 Zimmer, Earl 2:59:42 1:17:04 7:31 0 12 31
3 Hoffman, Reid 4:11:08 1:11:26 7:49 0 12 22
4 Gerlach, Ryan 5:13:46 1:02:38 7:09 0 10 15
5 Volschenk, Waldo 6:36:41 1:22:55 7:35 0 18 12
6 Munro, Reid 7:23:18 0:46:37 7:59 0 27 15
7 Orme, Christian 8:36:30 1:13:12 7:08 0 18 14
8 Volschenk, Dalene 10:11:32 1:35:02 9:37 0 67 18
9 Derechuck, Andrew 11:07:59 0:56:27 8:25 0 28 17
10 Wilson, Trevor 12:19:37 1:11:38 7:04 0 23 17



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:122 Run Flats Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Minovitch, Jessica 1:38:08 1:38:08 8:29 0 42 42
2 Wood, Julia 3:12:53 1:34:45 9:15 0 48 46
3 Navarro, Silvia 4:27:12 1:14:19 8:08 0 17 31
4 Richter, Kate 5:40:38 1:13:26 8:23 0 35 30
5 Willms, Dave 7:03:05 1:22:27 7:32 0 14 27
6 Jenkinson, Dawn 8:07:14 1:04:09 10:59 0 82 34
7 Jenkinson, Dave 9:31:13 1:23:59 8:12 0 40 35
8 Feick, Wes 10:49:36 1:18:23 7:56 0 28 33
9 Ngure, Njoroge 11:37:21 0:47:45 7:07 0 5 29
10 Fipke, Dan 12:58:27 1:21:06 8:00 0 46 30

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:123 Mito Women Category: Women's Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Marran, Jen 1:28:04 1:28:04 7:37 0 24 24
2 Kendrick, Melissa 2:45:53 1:17:49 7:36 0 13 16
3 Elliot, Kari 3:51:31 1:05:38 7:11 0 6 10
4 Mcarthur, Sarah 4:53:29 1:01:58 7:04 0 9 9
5 Jones, Melissa 6:13:41 1:20:12 7:20 0 8 7
6 Kaiser, Jessica 6:50:42 0:37:01 6:20 0 5 6
7 Ladds-bond, Dawn 7:58:14 1:07:32 6:35 0 11 6
8 Harvey, Lisa 9:06:35 1:08:21 6:55 0 13 6
9 Nowicki, Sophia 9:58:08 0:51:33 7:41 0 16 7
10 Boyle, Shari 11:05:51 1:07:43 6:41 0 14 7
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:124 Calgary Roadrunners Fun Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dastmalchi, Mehran 1:50:46 1:50:46 9:35 0 72 72
2 Dean, Gillian 3:31:58 1:41:12 9:52 0 59 67
3 Guerrero, Valeska 5:05:53 1:33:55 10:17 0 70 70
4 Brant, Ken 6:56:12 1:50:19 12:36 0 86 82
5 Dean, Andy 8:30:42 1:34:30 8:38 0 45 75
6 Brooks, Suzanne 9:18:49 0:48:07 8:14 0 37 72
7 Smith, Aimee 10:51:04 1:32:15 9:00 0 51 68
8 Bassett, Yoshie 12:27:54 1:36:50 9:48 0 71 68
9 Babes, Liane 13:28:22 1:00:28 9:01 0 41 67
10 Magnayon, Bryan 14:46:16 1:17:54 7:41 0 33 66



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:125 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hastie, Larry 1:40:38 1:40:38 8:42 0 50 50
2  Kutney, Dave 3:13:15 1:32:37 9:02 0 43 47
3 Gigliuk, Greg 4:30:14 1:16:59 8:26 0 23 36
4 Somers, Liam 5:44:45 1:14:31 8:30 0 44 34
5 Just, Ron 7:22:47 1:38:02 8:58 0 56 43
6 Beauchamp, Len 8:05:44 0:42:57 7:21 0 15 31
7 Znak, Mike 9:32:14 1:26:30 8:26 0 44 37
8 Glover, Gary 10:48:03 1:15:49 7:40 0 22 32
9 Lee, Don 11:49:03 1:01:00 9:05 0 44 33
10 Murphy, Glenn 13:10:01 1:20:58 8:00 0 44 35
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:126 The Black Toenails Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Edgar, Heidi 1:47:11 1:47:11 9:16 0 67 67
2 Parrott, Kylan 3:28:45 1:41:34 9:55 0 60 63
3 Belter, Darren 4:56:54 1:28:09 9:39 0 57 62
4 Coghlan, Tim 6:13:15 1:16:21 8:43 0 48 55
5 Melendez-duke, Kevin 8:05:47 1:52:32 10:17 0 72 63
6 Petrin, Kim 8:59:20 0:53:33 9:10 0 55 63
7 Croteau, Chris 10:19:32 1:20:12 7:49 0 32 56
8 Cooper, Karen 11:40:07 1:20:35 8:09 0 34 56
9 Petrin, Norm 12:47:51 1:07:44 10:06 0 63 56
10 Cleall, Jon 14:11:11 1:23:20 8:14 0 52 55
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:127 TEAM GOOFY Category: Masters 40+
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Orr, Ian 1:47:08 1:47:08 9:16 0 66 66
2 Lee, Terry 3:47:23 2:00:15 11:44 0 85 82
3 Wisener, Carolyn 5:26:03 1:38:40 10:48 0 76 84
4 Sheddon, Aaron 6:33:53 1:07:50 7:45 0 21 72
5 Mierau, Tammy 8:35:51 2:01:58 11:09 0 80 79
6 Donsky, Michele 9:31:32 0:55:41 9:32 0 65 80
7 Stafford, Karen 11:14:21 1:42:49 10:02 0 69 77
8 Hirsche, Julie 12:41:53 1:27:32 8:52 0 52 76
9 Rein, Scott 13:44:29 1:02:36 9:20 0 48 76
10 Mierau, Cam 15:13:45 1:29:16 8:49 0 64 72



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:128 Osler Outlaws Category: Legal
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Weberg, Heather 1:29:05 1:29:05 7:42 0 26 26
2 Barretto, Jeremy 2:54:33 1:25:28 8:20 0 26 24
3 Knott, Simone 4:41:56 1:47:23 11:46 0 83 48
4 Politylo, Jason 5:49:08 1:07:12 7:40 0 17 40
5 Parker, Shaun 7:10:06 1:20:58 7:24 0 9 29
6 Hamill, Catherine 7:57:04 0:46:58 8:03 0 31 26
7 Aman, Devin 9:36:26 1:39:22 9:42 0 66 38
8 Frey, Lukas 11:09:04 1:32:38 9:23 0 63 42
9 Gray, Kaitlin 12:10:29 1:01:25 9:09 0 45 42
10 Titus, Joren 13:13:18 1:02:49 6:12 0 6 38
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:129 Colliers International Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Binfet, Joe 1:50:42 1:50:42 9:35 0 71 71
2 Daniel, Graham 3:40:04 1:49:22 10:40 0 76 78
3 Mcnabb, Kayla 5:07:19 1:27:15 9:33 0 53 72
4 Barter, Hillary 6:34:41 1:27:22 9:58 0 72 73
5 Pawlina, Marty 8:41:02 2:06:21 11:33 0 82 82
6 Mann, Nicole 9:52:29 1:11:27 12:14 0 84 83
7 Macpherson, Nancy 11:37:15 1:44:46 10:13 0 74 82
8 Weibe, Andrew 13:05:53 1:28:38 8:58 0 55 81
9 Preston, Nick 14:26:51 1:20:58 12:04 0 83 81
10 Rojas, Johnathan 16:01:07 1:34:16 9:18 0 71 80
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:130 Sherwood Heights Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hermon, Andrew 1:55:14 1:55:14 9:58 0 84 84
2 3:42:28 1:47:14 10:28 0 71 80
3 5:20:59 1:38:31 10:47 0 75 82
4 7:04:23 1:43:24 11:48 0 84 85
5 9:13:08 2:08:45 11:46 0 85 87
6 10:08:19 0:55:11 9:27 0 62 85
7 11:44:4¢6 1:36:27 9:25 0 60 84
8 13:45:17 2:00:31 12:12 0 86 86
9 14:57:56 1:12:39 10:50 0 75 86
10 16:42:30 1:44:34 10:19 0 79 86



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:131 AER Reg U Laters Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dobie, Meghan 1:35:47 1:35:47 8:17 0 35 35
2 Amy, Lisa 3:33:57 1:58:10 11:32 0 84 72
3 Mckendrick, Jolene 5:13:53 1:39:56 10:57 0 78 77
4 Gosselin, Trevor 7:01:39 1:32:46 10:35 15 78 84
5 Perrault, Dereck 9:05:58 2:04:19 11:22 0 81 85
6 Shawna, Sharina 10:20:41 1:14:43 12:48 0 85 86
7 Hopper, Clay 11:32:26 1:11:45 7:00 0 16 81
8 Benning, David 12:50:46 1:18:20 7:56 0 27 79
9 Lafountain, Warren 14:29:59 1:39:13 14:47 0 86 82
10 Godwaldt, Rod 16:05:46 1:35:47 9:27 0 75 82

Results by Runner 3ot

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:132 AER Unconventionals Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Miriam, Chantelle 2:13:30 2:08:30 11:07 5 86 86
2 Shahi, Jagdev 3:53:45 1:40:15 9:47 0 57 85
3 Forsyth, Graham 4:58:18 1:04:33 7:04 0 5 65
4 Coulas, Matthew 6:12:24 1:14:06 8:28 0 39 53
5 Deenihan, Aislinn 7:52:29 1:40:05 9:09 0 61 56
6 Mckee, Dawn 8:44:29 0:52:00 8:54 0 47 54
7 Rebecca, Angela 10:24:07 1:39:38 9:43 0 67 59
8 Taylor, Alison 11:55:11 1:31:04 9:13 0 60 58
9 Wang, Tara 13:09:38 1:14:27 11:06 0 77 62
10 Bourque, Candace 14:34:22 1:24:44 8:22 0 56 60

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:133 Birchcliff Energizers Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Graham, David 1:39:08 1:39:08 8:35 0 45 45
2 Geremia, Melina 3:14:30 1:35:22 9:18 0 52 49
3 Christensen, Dave 4:34:06 1:19:36 8:43 0 28 42
4 Borthwick, Deborah 5:42:44 1:08:38 7:50 0 24 33
5 Gatza, Alex 7:19:16 1:36:32 8:49 0 53 40
6 Ritchie, Brian 8:06:04 0:46:48 8:01 0 30 32
7 Carlson, Alex 9:39:01 1:32:57 9:04 0 54 39
8 Vreim, Greg 11:08:13 1:29:12 9:02 0 57 41
9 Poffenroth, Landon 11:59:44 0:51:31 7:41 0 15 39
10 sSharp, Dan 13:08:19 1:08:35 6:46 0 15 33



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:134 Holden CaulFIELD's Day Off Category: Legal
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tetz, Brittney 1:41:17 1:41:17 8:46 0 52 52
2 Babineau, Jessica 3:25:20 1:44:03 10:09 0 65 57
3 Raven-jackson, Mark 5:11:18 1:45:58 11:36 0 81 75
4 Turzansky, Matthew 6:26:32 1:15:14 8:35 0 46 66
5 Watson, Rob 7:45:32 1:19:00 7:13 0 6 52
6 Werbeniuk, Ania 8:36:24 0:50:52 8:43 0 46 52
7 Mcgee, John 9:59:24 1:23:00 8:06 0 37 51
8 Precht, Kimberly 11:26:00 1:26:36 8:46 0 50 48
9 Nolette, Albert 12:25:51 0:59:51 8:55 0 39 47
10 Kowalchuk, Jeremiah 13:41:19 1:15:28 7:27 0 29 47
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:135 BLG Gazelles Category: Legal
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Marion, Michael 1:23:01 1:23:01 7:11 0 18 18
2 Binnion, Lorelle 2:54:51 1:31:50 8:58 0 42 25
3 Pavey, Ian 4:24:02 1:29:11 9:46 0 61 30
4 Taylor, Jeff 5:32:03 1:08:01 7:46 0 22 25
5 Morrison, Steven 7:21:10 1:49:07 9:58 0 68 42
6 Pierce, Brad 8:09:05 0:47:55 8:12 0 36 38
7 Marsden, Duncan 9:06:56 0:57:51 5:39 0 2 23
8 Poirier, Jon 10:38:40 1:31:44 9:17 0 62 26
9 Vern Barnard, Werner 11:51:23 1:12:43 10:50 0 76 34
10 Blanchet, Benoit 13:11:17 1:19:54 7:53 0 40 36
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:136 Quads of Fury Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Moore, Laura 1:39:15 1:39:15 8:35 0 46 46
2 Tobin, John 3:25:48 1:46:33 10:24 0 69 58
3 Danilevitch, Dmitri 4:49:58 1:24:10 9:13 0 43 54
4 Irwin, Joel 6:19:45 1:29:47 10:15 0 76 60
5 Venter, Dave 8:11:08 1:51:23 10:11 0 71 66
6 Lee, Jon 8:50:36 0:39:28 6:45 0 11 59
7 Sloan, Casey 10:14:16 1:23:40 8:10 0 39 55
8 Adams, Adrian 11:20:01 1:05:45 6:39 0 7 46
9 Wells, Oliver 12:18:06 0:58:05 8:39 0 31 44
10 Manocha, Gary 13:52:08 1:34:02 9:17 0 69 50



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:137 BDO Edmonton Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cush, Maureen 1:50:50 1:50:50 9:35 0 73 73
2 Knorren-mcgrath, Chantal 3:51:19 1:55:29 11:16 5 82 84
3 Hagenson, Doug 5:13:26 1:22:07 9:00 0 37 76
4 Prenioslo, Stan 6:21:14 1:07:48 7:44 0 20 63
5 Jickling, Ward 7:53:46 1:32:32 8:27 0 42 57
6 Kallal, Susan 8:48:30 0:54:44 9:22 0 61 57
7 Prenioslo, Linda 10:10:48 1:22:18 8:02 0 35 54
8 Findlay, Adrienne 11:29:19 1:18:31 7:57 0 29 51
9 Post, Courtney 12:24:05 0:54:46 8:10 0 23 46
10 Smith, Tyson 13:28:11 1:04:06 6:20 0 8 41

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:138 PCN Panthers Category: Women's Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Allen, Jordan 1:35:39 1:35:39 8:16 0 34 34
2 Miller, Laura 3:02:32 1:26:53 8:29 0 30 33
3 Taylor, Lalitha 4:30:25 1:27:53 9:38 0 54 37
4 Anderson--rhian, Robin 6:12:33 1:42:08 11:40 0 82 54
5 Quintilio, Rhiannon 8:19:25 2:06:52 11:36 0 84 70
6 Merali-tate, Shelina 9:06:51 0:47:26 8:07 0 33 67
7 Weisgerber, Denise 10:59:02 1:52:11 10:57 0 82 72
8 Bart, Janelle 12:33:11 1:34:09 9:32 0 66 72
9 Makarowksi, Colleen 13:42:37 1:09:26 10:21 0 68 74
10 Schlaak, Stephanie 15:31:38 1:49:01 10:46 0 83 75

Results by Runner 3ot

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:139 BDO Canada Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Friesen, Justin 1:36:53 1:36:53 8:23 0 38 38
2 Romashenko, Mandy 3:03:29 1:26:36 8:27 0 28 36
3 Bestwick, Robert 4:18:56 1:15:27 8:16 0 20 26
4 Friesen, Kelly 5:42:34 1:23:38 9:33 0 66 32
5 Morin, Marc 7:22:55 1:40:21 9:10 0 62 44
6 Ykema, Sarah 8:06:06 0:43:11 7:24 0 16 33
7 Holm, David 9:25:21 1:19:15 7:44 0 30 30
8 Will, Stephanie 10:50:49 1:25:28 8:39 0 47 34
9 Li, Alex 11:58:18 1:07:29 10:03 0 61 38
10 Martin, Matt 13:37:00 1:38:42 9:45 0 76 45



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:140 Adrenaline Rush 50 Plus Category: Masters 50+
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Guss, Dave 1:14:26 1:14:26 6:26 0 6 6
2 Savoie, John 2:38:19 1:23:53 8:11 0 22 9
3 Wheeler, Barry 3:52:29 1:14:10 8:07 0 16 12
4 Hodgson, Scott 5:07:00 1:14:31 8:30 0 43 12
5 Roberts, Morris 6:37:26 1:30:26 8:16 0 34 13
6 Blackmore, Al 7:22:45 0:45:19 7:46 0 24 14
7 Parker, Giles 8:36:38 1:13:53 7:12 0 20 15
8 Lee, Morley 9:43:48 1:07:10 6:48 0 10 13
9 Seto, Sandi 10:43:25 0:59:37 8:53 0 38 13
10 Mad Dog Evans, Doug 11:54:40 1:11:15 7:02 0 22 12
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:141 ADRENALINE RUSH MIXED Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Skea, Ken 1:21:11 1:21:11 7:01 0 15 15
2 Sparkles Bradfo, Keith 2:27:33 1:06:22 6:28 0 4 5
3 Blackmore, Allison 3:33:34 1:06:01 7:14 0 7 5
4 Pier-blais, Marie 4:42:15 1:08:41 7:50 0 25 6
5 Martens, Mark 6:09:37 1:27:22 7:59 0 26 6
6 Mccaffrey, Janice 6:53:33 0:43:56 7:31 0 19 7
7 Storck, Aric 8:00:03 1:06:30 6:29 0 8 7
8 Hird, Annie 9:09:50 1:09:47 7:04 0 15 7
9 Forsyth, Graham 9:53:17 0:43:27 6:29 0 3 6
10 Van Besouw, Jordan 10:57:13 1:03:56 6:19 0 7 5
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:142 Perspiring Education Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Morgan, Tannis 1:51:55 1:51:55 9:41 0 75 75
2 Johnston, Amber 3:35:58 1:44:03 10:09 0 66 74
3 Irwin, Janis 4:57:43 1:21:45 8:57 0 35 63
4 Irwin, Wes 6:26:04 1:28:21 10:05 0 74 65
5 Morgan, Andrew 8:02:03 1:35:59 8:46 0 49 61
6 Ortigosa, Amaya 8:54:33 0:52:30 8:59 0 52 60
7 Sudyk, Chris 10:45:36 1:51:03 10:50 0 79 65
8 Fahey, Ryan 12:08:06 1:22:30 8:21 0 40 65
9 Mccann, Dave 13:15:27 1:07:21 10:02 0 60 65
10 Lamoureux, Paul 14:49:41 1:34:14 9:18 0 70 67



Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:143 Scrambled Leggs Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hobday, Katie 1:53:33 1:53:33 9:49 0 79 79
2 Crowchild, Pearl 3:32:47 1:39:14 9:41 0 56 69
3 Caputo, Connie 4:56:14 1:23:27 9:08 0 41 61
4 Wilderman-hay, Mary-ellen 6:14:38 1:18:24 8:57 0 50 57
5 Cooper, Alan 7:54:14 1:39:36 9:06 0 58 58
6 Collis, Jennifer 8:50:30 0:56:16 9:38 0 68 58
7 Hay, Brad 10:28:06 1:37:36 9:31 0 62 6l
8 Scott, Stewart 12:06:22 1:38:16 9:57 0 75 64
9 Spath, Linda 13:14:02 1:07:40 10:05 0 62 63
10 Sinclair, Paul 14:42:30 1:28:28 8:44 0 63 63
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:144 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bickley, Ed 1:23:06 1:23:06 7:11 0 19 19
2 Weizenback, David 2:51:19 1:28:13 8:36 0 34 21
3 Jones, David 4:08:28 1:17:09 8:27 0 24 20
4 Neil, Wesley 5:22:35 1:14:07 8:28 0 40 21
5 Percy, David 6:44:24 1:21:49 7:29 0 13 16
6 Edmondstone, Peter 7:24:36 0:40:12 6:53 0 13 16
7 Van Straaten, Dwayne 8:49:01 1:24:25 8:14 0 42 19
8 Fekner, Stefan 9:59:32 1:10:31 7:08 0 16 15
9 Kenny, Bill 10:54:42 0:55:10 8:13 0 24 15
10 Madeyski, Steve 12:16:32 1:21:50 8:05 0 48 16
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:145 Whose Idea Was This A Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Adam, Ben 1:08:42 1:08:42 5:57 0 3 3
2 Tichelaar, Paul 2:12:20 1:03:38 6:12 0 2 2
3 Lambert, Adrian 3:13:43 1:01:23 6:43 0 4 3
4 Moore, Harry 4:15:24 1:01:41 7:02 0 8 4
5 Vollmer, Mark 5:31:47 1:16:23 6:59 0 5 4
6 Pellatt, Sean 6:04:46 0:32:59 5:39 0 2 4
7 Kirwin, Paul 7:27:41 1:22:55 8:05 0 36 4
8 Lebeouf, Maxime 8:32:44 1:05:03 6:35 0 5 4
9 Raudebaugh, Dallas 9:21:36 0:48:52 7:17 0 8 4
10 Law, Graeme 10:28:24 1:06:48 6:36 0 11 4



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:146 Blakes Blazers Category: Legal
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Graham, Bruce 1:36:48 1:36:48 8:22 0 37 37
2 Breneman, Ian 2:57:13 1:20:25 7:51 0 17 29
3 Carpenter, Sandy 4:19:45 1:22:32 9:02 0 39 27
4 Mcelhinney, Alana 5:41:17 1:21:32 9:18 0 61 31
5 Nicol, Scott 7:02:26 1:21:09 7:25 0 10 24
6 Huys, Matthew 7:55:44 0:53:18 9:08 0 54 23
7 Clarke, Ian 9:28:07 1:32:23 9:01 0 52 31
8 Wagner, Tom 10:56:34 1:28:27 8:57 0 54 37
9 Nishimura, Tammy 11:57:12 1:00:38 9:02 0 43 37
10 Smith, Joshua 13:20:02 1:22:50 8:11 0 50 39

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:147 Speedy Spartans Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hamill, Jay 2:06:19 2:06:19 10:56 0 85 85
2 Beaudry, Penny 4:03:27 1:57:08 11:26 0 83 86
3 Carroll, Theresa 5:58:12 1:54:45 12:34 0 86 86
4 Fong, Curtis 7:05:31 1:07:19 7:41 0 18 86
5 Cronin, Michael 8:50:54 1:45:23 9:38 0 63 83
6 Bodo, Del 10:29:39 1:38:45 16:55 0 87 87
7 Goodall, Stephen 12:04:39 1:35:00 9:16 0 58 87
8 Goody, Nigel 13:26:55 1:22:16 8:20 0 39 83
9 Fong, June 14:52:29 1:25:34 12:45 0 85 85
10 Demers, Jason 16:35:34 1:43:05 10:11 0 78 85

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:148 Go Team Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Silverthorn, Jen 1:37:25 1:37:25 8:26 0 41 41
2 Gallagher, Kathleen 3:05:14 1:27:49 8:34 0 33 39
3 Murta, Viktoria 4:31:06 1:25:52 9:24 0 48 40
4 Fellows, Courtney 5:50:26 1:19:20 9:03 0 53 43
5 Murray, Ryan 7:12:06 1:21:40 7:28 0 11 32
6 James, Stephen 7:59:47 0:47:41 8:10 0 35 29
7 Mcmahon, Patrick 9:06:46 1:06:59 6:32 0 10 22
8 Tanase, Adrian 10:24:11 1:17:25 7:50 0 25 22
9 Thompson, Jennifer 11:34:12 1:10:01 10:26 0 69 25
10 Doupovec, Dan 12:44:55 1:10:43 6:59 0 20 22



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:149 RonHill Running Rm Studs Category: Open
. . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Allen, Charles 1:06:10 1:06:10 5:43 0 1 1
2 Johnson, Matt 2:06:10 1:00:00 5:51 0 1 1
3 Gustas, Rob 3:03:30 0:57:20 6:17 0 2 1
4 Law, Grame 3:58:29 0:54:59 6:17 0 1 1
5 Mcgrath, Tom 5:07:23 1:08:54 6:18 0 1 1
6 Peters, Andrew 5:40:45 0:33:22 5:43 0 4 1
7 Monds, Jevin 6:41:33 0:55:48 5:27 5 1 1
8 Nishiyama, Mike 7:36:17 0:54:44 5:32 0 1 1
9 Sundt, Kirk 8:16:56 0:40:39 6:03 0 2 1
10 Childs, Clifford-c 9:12:56 0:56:00 5:32 0 1 1

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:150 Adidas Running Rm Puds Category: Corporate
. . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stewart, Mike 1:07:15 1:07:15 5:49 0 2 2
2 Robertson, Marty 2:12:25 1:05:10 6:21 0 3 3
3 Norminton, Matt 3:13:10 1:00:45 6:39 0 3 2
4 Who, Guess 4:08:23 0:55:13 6:18 0 2 2
5 Trites, Mike 5:23:26 1:15:03 6:52 0 3 3
6 Norminton, Matt 5:56:33 0:33:07 5:40 0 3 3
7 Falk, David 6:57:51 1:01:18 5:59 0 3 3
8 Cook, Cam 7:56:06 0:58:15 5:54 0 2 3
9 Wiebe, Eric 8:40:16 0:44:10 6:35 0 4 3
10 Byscise, Andrew 9:38:50 0:58:34 5:47 0 2 3
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:151 Brooks Run Rm Dragons Category: Women's Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Norminton, Jennifer 1:19:44 1:19:44 6:54 0 10 10
2 Jenkins, Marriya 2:31:19 1:11:35 6:59 0 7 6
3 Trofimeknoff, Vanessa 3:40:02 1:08:43 7:32 0 10 6
4 Kallos, Alecia 4:41:00 1:00:58 6:58 0 7 5
5 Struyk, Tara 6:07:35 1:26:35 7:55 0 25 5
6 Milne, Glynis 6:44:45 0:37:10 6:22 0 7 5
7 Fleming, Lisa 7:55:15 1:10:30 6:53 0 13 5
8 Mcmaster, Sarah 9:03:32 1:08:17 6:55 0 12 5
9 Englert, Bella 9:53:12 0:49:40 7:24 0 10 5
10 Brady, Jillian 11:03:59 1:10:47 6:59 0 21 6



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:152 New Balance Run Rm Mxd Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Martin, Nicolas 1:20:01 1:20:01 6:55 0 12 12
2 Harvey-blankens, Michel 2:41:44 1:21:43 7:58 0 18 11
3 Cummings, Madeleine 3:48:25 1:06:41 7:18 0 8 9
4 Smilie, Rachael 5:04:54 1:16:29 8:44 0 49 11
5 Mcgreer, Katie 6:40:57 1:36:03 8:47 0 50 15
6 Soderberg, Nicole 7:18:08 0:37:11 6:22 0 8 12
7 Deforge, Teagan 8:31:47 1:13:39 7:11 0 19 12
8 Deforge, Darrin 9:32:31 1:00:44 6:09 0 4 10
9 Edgar, Shelby 10:30:51 0:58:20 8:42 0 34 11
10 Hansen, Kristen 11:50:00 1:19:09 7:49 0 36 11

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:153 All in the Family Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Verhelst, Mark 1:46:08 1:46:08 9:11 0 63 63
2 Kirkham, Cara 3:48:36 2:02:28 11:57 0 87 83
3 Verhelst, Derek 5:14:51 1:26:15 9:27 0 49 78
4 Verhelst, Corey 6:35:43 1:20:52 9:14 0 58 75
5 Verhelst, Daniel 8:35:37 1:59:54 10:58 0 79 78
6 Verhelst, Lindsay 9:29:52 0:54:15 9:17 0 58 77
7 Verhelst, Marshal 11:08:47 1:38:55 9:39 0 65 75
8 Lee, Kirsten 12:36:57 1:28:10 8:55 0 53 73
9 Post, Kelly 13:37:14 1:00:17 8:59 0 40 69
10 Fuzi, Ryan 15:05:15 1:28:01 8:41 0 62 71

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:154 Sheep River Racers Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hunter, Neil 1:55:07 1:55:07 9:57 0 83 83
2 Banks, Peter 3:36:50 1:41:43 9:55 0 62 75
3 Hunter, Colleen 5:32:05 1:55:15 12:37 0 87 85
4 Mckenna, Phil 6:56:18 1:24:13 9:37 0 67 83
5 Robinson, Brent 8:27:08 1:30:50 8:18 0 36 73
6 Heuver, Jacqueline 9:21:48 0:54:40 9:22 0 60 74
7 Penzo, John 11:09:39 1:47:51 10:31 0 76 76
8 Robinson, Lindy 13:08:27 1:58:48 12:01 0 85 82
9 Borland, Mike 14:26:49 1:18:22 11:41 0 82 80
10 Chanut, Kevin 15:54:06 1:27:17 8:37 0 61 79



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:155 BDP Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Black, Sydney 1:42:15 1:42:15 8:51 0 56 56
2 Dixon, Evan 3:32:39 1:50:24 10:46 0 77 68
3 Dixon, Rema 4:51:18 1:18:39 8:37 0 26 56
4 Selnes, Jonathan 6:25:04 1:33:46 10:42 0 80 64
5 Hahn, Evan 8:13:28 1:48:24 9:55 0 67 68
6 Norris, Alex 9:09:58 0:56:30 9:40 0 70 70
7 Chiswell, Paul 10:25:16 1:15:18 7:21 0 22 60
8 Scott, Alison 11:58:10 1:32:54 9:24 0 65 59
9 Wood, Tasha 13:07:21 1:09:11 10:19 0 66 60
10 Macdonald, John 14:29:12 1:21:51 8:05 0 49 58

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:156 McFarlands Category: Open
] ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tomie, Lyle 1:53:51 1:53:51 9:51 0 80 80
2 Coleman, Todd 3:45:06 1:51:15 10:51 0 79 81
3 Holmes, Curtis 5:19:41 1:34:35 10:22 0 71 81
4 , Simon 6:20:31 1:00:50 6:57 0 6 61
5 Koegler, Jon 7:51:45 1:31:14 8:20 0 38 55
6 Holmes, Theoni 8:45:42 0:53:57 9:14 0 57 55
7 Loewen, Tamara 10:19:40 1:33:58 9:10 0 57 57
8 Gross, Tannis 12:05:14 1:45:34 10:41 0 80 62
9 Gross, Shane 13:14:09 1:08:55 10:16 0 65 64
10 Loewen, Lee 14:44:31 1:30:22 8:55 0 65 65

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:157 Rose LLP Runners Category: Legal
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Wachowich, Jane 1:38:35 1:38:35 8:32 0 44 44
2 Wachowich, David 3:06:58 1:28:23 8:37 0 35 41
3 Milne, Jordan 4:28:12 1:21:14 8:54 0 34 34
4 Kimber, Laurie 5:53:52 1:25:40 9:47 0 70 47
5 Sandquist, Corey 7:16:45 1:22:53 7:35 0 15 36
6 Kachur, Courtney 8:03:25 0:46:40 7:59 0 29 30
7 Noel, Natasha 9:30:14 1:26:49 8:28 0 45 33
8 Hohman, Shaun 10:45:27 1:15:13 7:37 0 21 31
9 Oxman, Michael 11:36:48 0:51:21 7:39 0 14 28
10 Fraese, Josh 12:53:27 1:16:39 7:34 0 30 25



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:158 Gotta poop Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hollet, Chad 1:52:36 1:52:36 9:44 0 77 77
2 Johnson, Andrew-rip 3:21:42 1:29:06 8:42 0 39 53
3 Hollet, Sue 5:01:08 1:39:26 10:53 0 77 66
4 Macleod, Dan 6:20:53 1:19:45 9:06 0 54 62
5 Maestrick, Jay 8:18:29 1:57:36 10:45 0 78 69
6 Skwara, Nicole 9:21:45 1:03:16 10:50 0 80 73
7 Macleod, Jill 10:51:55 1:30:10 8:48 0 49 70
8 Gertridge, Karen 12:15:27 1:23:32 8:27 0 42 66
9 Skwara, Ryan 13:05:06 0:49:39 7:24 0 9 59
10 Martin, Nick-the-sasqua 14:14:00 1:08:54 6:48 0 17 56
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:159 Not Quite Intact Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Reynolds, Justin 1:16:33 1:16:33 6:37 0 8 8
2 Shepherd, Damian 2:42:48 1:26:15 8:25 0 27 12
3 Luk, Tim 3:58:11 1:15:23 8:15 0 19 13
4 Paetz, Leslie 5:19:21 1:21:10 9:16 0 60 18
5 James, Bruce 7:10:21 1:51:00 10:09 0 70 30
6 Hallan, Tyson 8:08:56 0:58:35 10:02 0 76 37
7 Andriashek, Rachel 9:58:01 1:49:05 10:39 0 78 48
8 Thompson, Brian 11:48:48 1:50:47 11:13 0 83 57
9 Alexander, Mark 12:57:29 1:08:41 10:14 0 64 57
10 Schmielski, Denise 14:29:34 1:32:05 9:05 0 66 59
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:160 Agrium Green Milers Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hornick, Rob 1:37:22 1:37:22 8:25 0 40 40
2 Hearn, Richard 3:04:13 1:26:51 8:28 0 29 37
3 Yip, Derek 4:20:46 1:16:33 8:23 0 22 28
4 Trudeau, Dino 5:31:14 1:10:28 8:03 0 29 24
5 Johnson, Brent 6:59:01 1:27:47 8:01 0 30 21
6 Morency, Bernadette 7:46:22 0:47:21 8:06 0 32 21
7 Salazar, Jorge 8:57:24 1:11:02 6:56 0 14 20
8 Cherry, Matt 10:04:11 1:06:47 6:46 0 8 16
9 Jones, Phil 10:59:32 0:55:21 8:15 0 25 16
10 Trodd, Gerry 12:19:47 1:20:15 7:55 0 42 18



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:161 Bennett Jones LLP Category: Legal
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Whiting, Venetia 1:40:29 1:40:29 8:42 0 48 48
2 Mcdonough, Tyler 3:05:08 1:24:39 8:16 0 24 38
3 Miller, Katie 4:47:30 1:42:22 11:13 0 79 52
4 Adamson, Cameron 5:52:08 1:04:38 7:23 0 11 45
5 Myers, Tim 7:15:13 1:23:05 7:36 0 19 35
6 Konnert, Heidi 8:12:13 0:57:00 9:46 0 71 41
7 Gilmour, Brad 9:45:55 1:33:42 9:08 0 56 44
8 Asquin, Jennifer 11:16:59 1:31:04 9:13 0 61 43
9 Rooney, Jamie 12:29:05 1:12:06 10:45 0 74 49
10 Van Spronsen, Elyse 13:49:13 1:20:08 7:55 0 41 49

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:162 Mito Mixed Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Brewster, Mike 1:20:50 1:20:50 7:00 0 13 13
2 Wynands, Karen 2:44:05 1:23:15 8:07 0 20 14
3 Haddow, Ash 4:01:20 1:17:15 8:28 0 25 14
4 Campbell, Ben 5:07:38 1:06:18 7:34 0 14 13
5 Haddow, Nicholas 6:29:27 1:21:49 7:29 0 12 11
6 Speer, Sean 7:13:07 0:43:40 7:29 0 17 11
7 Kangarloo, Justin 8:19:14 1:06:07 6:27 0 6 10
8 Payne, Ash 9:55:22 1:36:08 9:44 0 70 14
9 Samson, Lauren 10:51:37 0:56:15 8:23 0 27 14
10 Hogan, Mark 11:58:23 1:06:46 6:35 0 10 14

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:163 MitoCanada B V Harriers St Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Justinen, Roman 1:08:57 1:08:57 5:58 0 4 4
2 Yamchuk, Evan 2:18:27 1:09:30 6:47 0 5 4
3 Brett, Allan 3:13:47 0:55:20 6:04 0 1 4
4 Chafe, David 4:09:53 0:56:06 6:24 0 3 3
5 Viney, Keenan 5:18:59 1:09:06 6:19 0 2 2
6 Bell, Darcy 5:50:25 0:31:26 5:23 0 1 2
7 Lariviere, Gregory 6:55:17 1:04:52 6:20 0 5 2
8 Lindland, Kevin 7:55:25 1:00:08 6:05 0 3 2
9 Marsden, Duncan 8:34:42 0:39:17 5:51 0 1 2
10 Deere, Jeremy 9:36:40 1:01:58 6:07 0 3 2



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:164 You-I Wouldn't Feel aThing Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 De Bruijn, Cliff 1:14:50 1:14:50 6:28 0 7 7
2 Banack, Melissa 2:43:20 1:28:30 8:38 0 36 13
3 Maynes, April 4:10:18 1:26:58 9:32 0 51 21
4 Weiman, Kurtis 5:21:47 1:11:29 8:10 0 32 19
5 Topping, Mike 7:01:39 1:39:52 9:08 0 60 22
6 Rieger, Kate 7:56:16 0:54:37 9:21 0 59 24
7 Mccloskey, Andrew 9:14:30 1:18:14 7:38 0 28 28
8 Gamez, Jill 10:39:53 1:25:23 8:39 0 45 28
9 Holden, Jaret 11:31:38 0:51:45 7:43 0 17 23
10 Snook, Andrew 12:45:35 1:13:57 7:18 0 26 23

Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:165 Devon Canada Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 White, Jackson 1:37:16 1:37:16 8:25 0 39 39
2 Murphy, Kelly 3:07:40 1:30:24 8:49 0 40 42
3 Zaher, Nico 4:28:53 1:21:13 8:54 0 33 35
4 Thomson, George 5:44:54 1:16:01 8:41 0 47 35
5 Bone, Anthony 7:18:42 1:33:48 8:34 0 44 39
6 Sanmiguel, Javier 8:07:29 0:48:47 8:21 0 40 35
7 Mccullagh, Brian 9:28:38 1:21:09 7:55 0 33 32
8 Richard, Eric 10:42:21 1:13:43 7:28 0 20 29
9 Trzok, Mladden 11:34:19 0:51:58 7:45 0 18 26
10 Norton, Robert 12:53:58 1:19:39 7:52 0 39 26

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:166 McLennan Ross & Friends Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dear, Natalie 1:41:21 1:41:21 8:46 0 53 53
2 Dear, Marcie 3:08:24 1:27:03 8:30 0 31 43
3 Mcpherson, Dan 4:36:22 1:27:58 9:38 0 56 45
4 Harrison, Richard 5:51:11 1:14:49 8:32 0 45 44
5 Baldasaro, Marco 7:37:21 1:46:10 9:42 0 64 50
6 Osualdini, Crista 8:42:41 1:05:20 11:11 0 83 53
7 Price, Johanna 9:58:53 1:16:12 7:26 0 25 49
8 Trumpy, Adrienne 11:18:18 1:19:25 8:02 0 32 44
9 Sutherland, Jody 12:16:50 0:58:32 8:43 0 36 43
10 Fitch, Gavin 13:35:38 1:18:48 7:47 0 35 44



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada

Team:167 MMC Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Heinze, Kim 1:26:58 1:26:58 7:31 0 21 21
2 Greenwood, Mark 2:52:18 1:25:20 8:20 0 25 22
3 Kildare, Carolyn 4:23:50 1:31:32 10:02 0 65 29
4 Henderson, Ken 5:30:53 1:07:03 7:39 0 16 23
5 Draude, Jody 6:46:11 1:15:18 6:53 0 4 18
6 Riveros, Andres 7:38:32 0:52:21 8:58 0 49 19
7 Jones, Morgan 8:45:17 1:06:45 6:31 0 9 17
8 Dahonick, Richard 10:16:13 1:30:56 9:12 0 59 19
9 Brady, Tyler 11:19:53 1:03:40 9:29 0 54 21
10 Largo Afonso, Keanan 12:54:43 1:34:50 9:22 0 73 27

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada

Team:168 Lost the Signal Runners Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mate, Cynthia 1:55:05 1:55:05 9:57 0 82 82
2 Peters, Joe 3:30:17 1:35:12 9:17 0 51 65
3 Sadler, Ian 5:01:32 1:31:15 10:00 0 63 67
4 Rix, Gordon 6:31:00 1:29:28 10:13 0 75 69
5 Mate, Tony 8:37:37 2:06:37 11:34 0 83 80
6 Eskens, Rob 9:33:28 0:55:51 9:34 0 67 81
7 Birt, Patrick 11:18:01 1:44:33 10:12 0 73 79
8 Rix, Gordon No Time No Time 0:00 0 87 87

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada

Team:169 Tad's Turtles Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Arsenault, Rob 1:51:53 1:51:53 9:41 0 74 74
2 Person, Unknown 3:33:44 1:41:51 9:56 0 63 71
3 Nicholson, Bailey 5:10:52 1:37:08 10:38 0 73 73
4 Greenhalgh, Mark 6:36:10 1:25:18 9:44 0 69 76
5 Baine, Trevor 7:59:34 1:23:24 7:37 0 20 59
6 O'brien, Devlyn 8:56:48 0:57:14 9:48 0 73 62
7 Lord, Melissa 10:52:03 1:55:15 11:15 0 84 71
8 Fink, Blair 12:30:09 1:38:06 9:56 0 74 70
9 Betticrew, Ben 13:45:46 1:15:37 11:16 0 79 77
10 Brandon, Kenn 15:00:58 1:15:12 7:25 0 28 69



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:170 Dentons Canada LLP Category: Legal
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Myers, Jessica 1:34:25 1:34:25 8:10 0 32 32
2 Feehan, Colleen 3:27:07 1:52:42 11:00 0 80 61
3 Hassan, Adam 4:49:13 1:22:06 9:00 0 36 53
4 Hanson, Luke 5:46:31 0:57:18 6:32 0 4 39
5 Kloppenborg, Andreas 7:10:42 1:24:11 7:42 0 23 31
6 Hart, Sara 8:12:16 1:01:34 10:33 0 78 42
7 Harris, Lorena 9:45:53 1:33:37 9:08 0 55 43
8 Beck, Dan 10:53:02 1:07:09 6:48 0 9 36
9 Tomei, Lucas 11:41:32 0:48:30 7:14 0 6 32
10 Dickey, Daniel 12:50:26 1:08:54 6:48 0 16 24
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:171 Angry Elk Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Funk, Harold 1:38:31 1:38:31 8:31 0 43 43
2 Easton, Ashley 3:13:54 1:35:23 9:18 0 53 48
3 Tondu, Thaddeus 4:39:38 1:25:44 9:23 0 47 47
4 Richards, Phil 5:45:12 1:05:34 7:29 0 12 37
5 Smith, Brett 7:20:37 1:35:25 8:43 0 47 41
6 Pinch, Jessica 8:18:30 0:57:53 9:55 0 75 46
7 Antonio, Jackie 9:42:37 1:24:07 8:12 0 41 41
8 Lipsett, Michael 11:06:27 1:23:50 8:29 0 43 40
9 Howard, Sharla 12:09:58 1:03:31 9:28 0 51 41
10 Anderson, Justine 13:31:16 1:21:18 8:02 0 47 42
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:172 Baker Hughes Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Martel, Kyle 1:41:47 1:41:47 8:48 0 55 55
2 Thorimbert, Claire 3:06:15 1:24:28 8:14 0 23 40
3 Miller, Nadine 4:51:06 1:44:51 11:29 0 80 55
4 Miller, Logan 6:36:21 1:45:15 12:01 0 85 77
5 Nagazina, Dawn 8:12:31 1:36:10 8:47 0 51 67
6 Remus, Kelly 9:00:51 0:48:20 8:17 0 38 64
7 Robart, Guy 10:48:56 1:48:05 10:33 0 77 67
8 Dzurko, Jessica 12:32:12 1:43:16 10:27 0 79 71
9 Munro, Ray 13:38:34 1:06:22 9:53 0 58 70
10 Robart, Michelle 15:35:24 1:56:50 11:32 0 85 76



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:173 Berta Beauties Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Redgun, Tyler 1:33:43 1:33:43 8:06 0 31 31
2 Wheaton, Bryce 3:02:47 1:29:04 8:41 0 38 34
3 Hrycyschyn, Renee 4:35:32 1:32:45 10:10 0 68 43
4 Young, Nick 5:49:12 1:13:40 8:25 0 36 41
5 Turner, Nikki 7:24:27 1:35:15 8:42 0 46 45
6 Sorensen, Anna 8:11:55 0:47:28 8:08 0 34 40
7 Corbett, Conor 9:31:33 1:19:38 7:46 0 31 36
8 Clark, Lane 10:51:17 1:19:44 8:04 0 33 35
9 Stratton, Mary 12:00:29 1:09:12 10:19 0 67 40
10 Medinski, Danika 13:27:08 1:26:39 8:33 0 58 40

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:174 Cool Pool Cruisers Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hotson, Suzanne 1:44:19 1:44:19 9:01 0 59 59
2 0Odell, Paul 3:33:03 1:48:44 10:36 0 74 70
3 Wang, Qi 4:52:58 1:19:55 8:45 0 29 58
4 Grant, Zachary 6:35:25 1:42:27 11:42 0 83 74
5 Who, Guess 8:32:00 1:56:35 10:39 0 76 76
6 Barnes, Britini 9:27:21 0:55:21 9:29 0 64 76
7 Barnes, Marty 11:19:14 1:51:53 10:55 0 81 80
8 Barnes, Torri 12:39:52 1:20:38 8:10 0 35 75
9 Barnes, Tanner 13:41:56 1:02:04 9:15 0 47 73
10 Sherriff, Gillian 15:02:56 1:21:00 8:00 0 45 70

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:175 Fleet Feet Category: Open
. . ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hartman, Kevin 1:32:58 1:32:58 8:03 0 30 30
2 Houle, Bryan 2:53:19 1:20:21 7:50 0 16 23
3 Fox, Shaun 4:06:08 1:12:49 7:59 0 15 18
4 Larsen, Paul 5:30:37 1:24:29 9:39 0 68 22
5 Verklan, Mike 7:09:23 1:38:46 9:02 0 57 28
6 Dyrrlland, Deb 7:54:17 0:44:54 7:41 0 23 22
7 Wanke, Willa 9:10:02 1:15:45 7:23 0 23 24
8 Larsen, Paul 10:26:39 1:16:37 7:45 0 24 23
9 Varty, Ed 11:19:04 0:52:25 7:49 0 20 20
10 Mccarthur, Brian 12:21:42 1:02:38 6:11 0 5 19



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:176 BWZ Cruisers Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Magee, Sarah 1:46:26 1:46:26 9:12 0 64 64
2 Gunther, Anita 3:19:42 1:33:16 9:06 0 44 52
3 Harris, Murray 4:44:06 1:24:24 9:15 0 46 49
4 Strueby, Jill 5:57:49 1:13:43 8:25 0 38 48
5 Reid, Richard 7:17:20 1:19:31 7:16 0 7 37
6 Thomas, Melanee 8:08:11 0:50:51 8:42 0 45 36
7 Dupuis, Kate 9:31:09 1:17:58 7:36 5 27 34
8 Cannon, Vanessa 10:59:54 1:28:45 8:59 0 56 38
9 Libin, Micah 11:54:18 0:54:24 8:06 0 22 35
10 Mcgonigle-jeffe, Kelly 13:12:32 1:18:14 7:43 0 34 37

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:177 Worst Pace Scenario Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schmidt, Jordan 1:42:25 1:42:25 8:52 0 57 57
2 Blomquist, Kirstyn 3:29:14 1:46:49 10:25 0 70 64
3 Thompson, Steve 5:18:19 1:49:05 11:57 0 85 79
4 Maurice, David 6:39:04 1:20:45 9:13 0 55 78
5 Halbert, Evan 8:06:40 1:27:36 8:00 0 28 64
6 Meyer, Tess 8:56:24 0:49:44 8:31 0 42 6l
7 Macgillivary, Brett 10:21:08 1:24:44 8:16 0 43 58
8 Arndt, Dana 11:40:00 1:18:52 7:59 0 31 55
9 Meyer, Jeff 12:35:27 0:55:27 8:16 0 26 52
10 Hunt, Paula 14:07:52 1:32:25 9:07 0 67 54

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:178 Whose Idea Was This B Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Squires, James 1:28:00 1:28:00 7:37 0 23 23
2 Beckley, Dave 2:55:44 1:27:44 8:34 0 32 28
3 Brown, Emily 4:27:42 1:31:58 10:04 0 66 33
4 Lambert, Carolyn 5:46:22 1:18:40 8:59 0 51 38
5 Lambert, John 7:18:22 1:32:00 8:25 0 40 38
6 Lambert, Simon 8:10:50 0:52:28 8:59 0 51 39
7 O'brien, Ben 9:13:15 1:02:25 6:05 0 4 27
8 Peacocke, Anna 10:34:59 1:21:44 8:16 0 38 25
9 Osborne, Phil 11:38:35 1:03:36 9:29 0 52 30
10 Lambert, Tony 12:55:37 1:17:02 7:36 0 31 28



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:179 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Swanson, Larry 1:31:56 1:31:56 7:57 0 29 29
2 Hughes, Tom 2:50:39 1:18:43 7:41 0 14 20
3 Cadman, Jim 4:07:05 1:16:26 8:22 0 21 19
4 Ruston, Chad 5:16:25 1:09:20 7:55 0 27 17
5 Toombs, Mark 6:52:46 1:36:21 8:48 0 52 20
6 Ference, Erna 7:39:17 0:46:31 7:58 0 26 20
7 Toombs, Lori 9:00:33 1:21:16 7:56 0 34 21
8 Kroon, Paul 10:21:40 1:21:07 8:13 0 37 21
9 Smart, Dave 11:32:02 1:10:22 10:29 0 71 24
10 Brinkhof, Jos 12:56:23 1:24:21 8:20 0 54 29

Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:180 Blisterhood-TravellingPants Category: Women's Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Beliveau, Leslie 1:52:11 1:52:11 9:42 0 76 76
2 Danis, Lisa 3:35:49 1:43:38 10:07 0 64 73
3 Williams, Julia 5:22:11 1:46:22 11:39 0 82 83
4 Thompson, Beth 6:43:02 1:20:51 9:14 0 56 80
5 Thompson, Robin 8:40:19 1:57:17 10:43 0 77 81
6 Stones, Tiffany 9:30:34 0:50:15 8:36 0 43 78
7 Blouin, Michelle 11:40:45 2:10:11 12:42 0 87 83
8 Kennedy, Kim 12:59:20 1:18:35 7:57 0 30 80
9 Bunz, Valerie 14:16:17 1:16:57 11:28 0 81 79
10 Honnet, Nadia 16:07:04 1:50:47 10:56 0 84 83
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:181 First Blood Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kathol, Chris 1:36:31 1:36:31 8:21 0 36 36
2 Kirwin, Erin 3:10:18 1:33:47 9:09 0 46 44
3 Kathol, Brian 4:30:48 1:20:30 8:49 0 32 39
4 Lobb, Gary 5:45:00 1:14:12 8:28 0 41 36
5 Kathol, Neil 7:14:40 1:29:40 8:12 0 33 34
6 Kathol, Barbara 8:13:24 0:58:44 10:03 0 77 43
7 Kirwin, Liam 9:24:57 1:11:33 6:59 0 15 29
8 Kathol, Todd 10:43:10 1:18:13 7:55 0 26 30
9 Brown, Ethan 11:35:26 0:52:16 7:47 0 19 27
10 Ghai, Sam 13:02:43 1:27:17 8:37 0 60 32



Results by Runner

30th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:182 Camrose Pirates Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schultz, Brianna 1:45:51 1:45:51 9:09 0 62 62
2 Fuller, Jonathan 2:55:36 1:09:45 6:48 0 6 26
3 Fuller, Jonathan 4:04:10 1:08:34 7:31 0 9 16
4 Schultz, Brianna 5:15:16 1:11:06 8:07 0 31 16
5 Blokland, Ian 6:39:26 1:24:10 7:42 0 22 14
6 Bailey, Ciara 7:29:45 0:50:19 8:37 0 44 17
7 Eriksson, Anna 8:46:13 1:16:28 7:28 0 26 18
8 Richard, Ron 10:18:58 1:32:45 9:23 0 64 20
9 Wisniuk, Daylan 11:10:02 0:51:04 7:37 0 13 19
10 Cole, Michael 12:15:43 1:05:41 6:29 0 9 15
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:183 Zombies Hate Fast Food Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 , Barryrobbins 1:28:39 1:28:39 7:40 0 25 25
2 Therrien, Molly 3:02:20 1:33:41 9:08 0 45 32
3 Galan, Orlando 4:33:49 1:31:29 10:01 0 64 41
4 Gordon, Tony 5:52:34 1:18:45 8:59 0 52 46
5 Klassen, Susan 7:32:16 1:39:42 9:07 0 59 47
6 Litton, Kaylynn 8:20:59 0:48:43 8:21 0 39 48
7 Anderson, Sue 9:58:57 1:37:58 9:33 0 64 50
8 Price, Lynsey 11:19:50 1:20:53 8:11 0 36 45
9 Diet, Cindy 12:18:42 0:58:52 8:46 0 37 45
10 Baldwin, Joel 13:39:05 1:20:23 7:56 0 43 46
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:184 Kiss My Asphalt Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Nicol, Scott 1:09:17 1:09:17 6:00 0 5 5
2 Jaques, Karen 2:55:39 1:46:22 10:23 0 68 27
3 Jaques, Toni 4:15:59 1:20:20 8:48 0 31 24
4 Kaatz, Martin 5:38:57 1:22:58 9:28 0 64 27
5 K, Edouard 7:01:51 1:22:54 7:35 0 16 23
6 L'arrivee, Anita 7:58:12 0:56:21 9:39 0 69 28
7 Willson, Ryan 9:42:07 1:43:55 10:08 0 71 40
8 Jackson, Aimee 11:21:06 1:38:59 10:01 0 76 47
9 L'arrivee, Tim 12:31:40 1:10:34 10:31 0 73 50
10 Lewis, Megan 14:19:11 1:47:31 10:37 0 82 57



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:185 Ha Ling's Hustlers Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Birch, Dan 1:40:32 1:40:32 8:42 0 49 49
2 Evans, Laura 3:25:59 1:45:27 10:17 0 67 60
3 Smith, Jasmine 5:03:41 1:37:42 10:42 0 74 69
4 Smith, Jacqueline 6:17:22 1:13:41 8:25 0 37 58
5 Garduno, Temoc 7:48:33 1:31:11 8:20 0 37 53
6 Foster, Joe 8:27:57 0:39:24 6:45 0 10 51
7 Ekelund, Travis 9:55:37 1:27:40 8:33 0 47 47
8 Butler, Erin 11:32:30 1:36:53 9:48 0 72 52
9 Demers, Tiana 12:42:50 1:10:20 10:29 0 70 55
10 Bannon, Carson 13:53:25 1:10:35 6:58 0 19 51
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:186 We've Got the Runs Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Keay, Agatha 1:39:42 1:39:42 8:37 0 47 47
2 Moncur, Becky 3:18:23 1:38:41 9:38 0 55 51
3 Wiebe, Tom 4:46:47 1:28:24 9:41 0 59 50
4 Moncur, Scott 6:09:47 1:23:00 9:28 0 65 52
5 Mcnaught, Patrick 7:37:25 1:27:38 8:01 0 29 51
6 Romick, Sheri 8:27:07 0:49:42 8:31 0 41 50
7 Dunphy, Tara 10:03:55 1:36:48 9:27 0 61 53
8 Strauss, Eric 11:28:23 1:24:28 8:33 0 44 49
9 Foulds, Gary 12:25:59 0:57:36 8:35 0 30 48
10 Who, Guess 13:33:13 1:07:14 6:38 0 12 43
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:187 Red Deer Runners Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schumache, John 1:54:15 1:54:15 9:53 0 81 81
2 H, Robyn 3:25:53 1:31:38 8:56 0 41 59
3 M, Robert 4:54:44 1:28:51 9:44 0 60 60
4 L, Dean 6:32:11 1:37:27 11:07 0 81 71
5 M, Perry 8:26:19 1:54:08 10:26 0 74 72
6 M, Jessica 9:24:00 0:57:41 9:53 0 74 75
7 K, Melissa 11:16:12 1:52:12 10:57 0 83 78
8 G, Murray 12:42:23 1:26:11 8:43 0 48 77
9 D, Katherine 13:57:07 1:14:44 11:08 0 78 78
10 Vv, Case 15:44:07 1:47:00 10:34 0 81 78



Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 25 Jun 16

for Mito Canada

Team:188 We Heard There's Beer Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bambury, Don 1:18:34 1:18:34 6:48 0 9 9
2 Johnson, Connie 2:47:32 1:28:58 8:41 0 37 17
3 Howe, Gord 4:11:51 1:24:19 9:14 0 45 23
4 Johnson, Ken 5:22:10 1:10:19 8:02 0 28 20
5 Mcnutt, Todd 6:50:42 1:28:32 8:06 0 32 19
6 Macculloch, Lynette 7:37:19 0:46:37 7:59 0 28 18
7 Dodds, Rich 8:43:44 1:06:25 6:29 0 7 16
8 Tait, Kodi 10:10:19 1:26:35 8:46 0 49 17
9 Dumonceaux, John 11:08:28 0:58:09 8:40 0 32 18
10 Ladds-bond, Dawn 12:32:17 1:23:49 8:16 0 53 20
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:189 Enbridge Extreme Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Phillips, Michelle 2:27:01 2:27:01 12:43 0 87 87
2 Taylor, Caroline 4:28:08 2:01:07 11:49 0 86 87
3 Nixon, Laura 6:00:22 1:32:14 10:06 0 67 87
4 Tejani, Des 7:21:23 1:21:01 9:15 0 59 87
5 Niscal, David 8:57:01 1:35:38 8:44 0 48 84
6 Cooke, Catherine 9:49:35 0:52:34 9:00 0 53 82
7 Mohammed, Naween 11:52:14 2:02:39 11:58 0 86 85
8 Vaivada, Rachelle 13:41:29 1:49:15 11:03 0 82 85
9 Cooke, Ian 14:39:59 0:58:30 8:43 0 35 83
10 Jordan, Gray 16:04:25 1:24:26 8:20 0 55 81
Results by Runner 3oth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 253Jun 16  for Mito Canada
Team:190 MLTavians Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Corbett, Colin 1:27:49 1:27:49 7:36 0 22 22
2 Donnelly, Ryan 3:02:52 1:35:03 9:16 0 50 35
3 Ng, Sarah 4:35:55 1:33:03 10:12 0 69 44
4 Tochor, Derek 5:50:09 1:14:14 8:28 0 42 42
5 Kaukus, Adam 7:37:12 1:47:03 9:47 0 66 49
6 Jobin, Samantha 8:22:06 0:44:54 7:41 0 22 49
7 Miazga, Stephen 9:54:49 1:32:43 9:03 0 53 46
8 Shepherd, Julie 11:35:46 1:40:57 10:13 0 78 53
9 Torrens, Jean 12:39:24 1:03:38 9:29 0 53 53
10 Lafond, Drew 14:05:09 1:25:45 8:28 0 57 52



